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CARO J-M ET A

CARO J-M ET A
BRAGARD D&X

MAISSE - PARENT
CARO J-M ET A
PANZA P & F
FRAITURE VIVIAN-STEP
BONNECHERE VINCENT
CARO J-M ET A
BRAGARD D&X
BONNECHERE VINCENT
PORTUGAELS JOHAN
LEROY FRERES

CARO J-M ET A
BRAGARD D&X

LAMBERMO
LAMBERMO
HEUSY
VOTTEM
LAMBERMO
ANS
HANNUT
OLEYE
LAMBERMO
HEUSY
OLEYE
CHENEE
RACOUR
LAMBERMO
HEUSY

=

636843
2
637131
634724
3
633356
619419
630187
4
2
2
630065
625457

BE1001388-19 15.28209 1469.5868 - - - - -
BE1001424-19 15.33469 1451.3893 - - - - -
BE1027834-19 15.37130 1440.7666 - - - - -
BE1012466-19 15.41480 1420.5998 - - - - -
BE1156725-19 15.47320 1407.2842 - - - - -
BE1013091-19 15.45530 1404.7004 - - - - -
BE1023743-19 15.50490 1358.9213 - - - - -
BE1018377-19 16.00361 1353.4896 - - - - -
BE1001347-19 16.06160 1351.3432 - - - - -
BE1027798-19 16.17000 1321.8485 - - - - -
BE1018358-19 16.15131 1312.2927 - - - - -
BE1026475-19 16.16220 1308.9087 - - - - -
BE1023147-19 16.17380 1295.9258 - - - - -
BE1001505-19 16.31330 1282.5355 - - - - -
BE1027728-19 16.37160 1268.5114 - - - - -



